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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

 8 & Under Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Sheffer, Natasha 117  8 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 2 Seiz, Hannah 83  8 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 3 Ferreira, Madeline 76  7 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 4 Scott, Mia 74  8 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 5 Misener, Katrin 67  7 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 6 Jonker-Grems, Hilary 56  8 Crocodiles-AD

 7 Lorch, Abby 55  7 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 8 Robinson, Ella 50  8 Crocodiles-AD

 9 Trembley, Jenna 33  8 Crocodiles-AD

 10 Bartlett, Carys 28  8 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 11 Burhans, Grace 27  8 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 12 DeLuca, Caitlyn 22  8 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 13 Melinsky, Sarah 20  6 Unattached-AD

 14 Zaengle, Laurel 19  8 Clark Sports Center-AD

 15 Fisher, Adelyn 15  8 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 15 Ward, Lizzy 15  7 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 15 Huther, Sienna 15  8 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 18 Russell, Maeve 14  8 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 19 Haney, Linnea 13  8 Turbine Swim Club-AD

 20 Swider, Marisa 12  8 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 21 Croke, Allison 11  7 Addison Otters Swim Team-AD

 22 Anderson, Tess 8  7 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 23 Fronheiser, Hannah 7  7 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 24 Lucear, Bella 5  8 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.-AD

 25 Nelson, Isabel 3  7 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 25 Lucchesi, Kendall 3  7 Hawks-AD

 27 Frazee, Virginia 2  8 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 28 Bickel, Ava 1  7 Unattached-AD

 28 Momrow, Emma 1  8 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 28 Hale, Alise 1  8 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 8 & Under Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Doyle, Cameron 95. 50  8 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 2 Delaney, Daniel 94. 50  8 Unattached-AD

 3 Dzikowicz, Trevor 75. 50  8 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 3 Walton, David 75. 50  8 Greater Glens Falls Flyers-AD

 5 Demis, Alexander 72  8 Hawks-AD

 6 Noga, Eric 71. 50  7 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 7 Seaver, Robert 65. 50  8 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 8 Iannuzzi, Evan 49  8 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 9 Bermejo, Cesar 46  7 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 10 Dylong, Daniel 38  8 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 11 LeCates, Henry 36  7 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 12 Berin, David 35  8 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 13 Hancu, Andrei 26  6 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 14 Kowal, Rafael 24  7 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.-AD

 15 Anderson, Jacob 22  8 Northern Tribs Swimming-AD

 16 Slote, Jack 11  8 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 17 Greene, Nathan 1  8 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 17 McLaren, Shea 1  8 Addison Otters Swim Team-AD

 8 & Under Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Sheffer, Natasha 117  8 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 2 Doyle, Cameron 95. 50  8 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 3 Delaney, Daniel 94. 50  8 Unattached-AD

 4 Seiz, Hannah 83  8 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 5 Ferreira, Madeline 76  7 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 6 Dzikowicz, Trevor 75. 50  8 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 6 Walton, David 75. 50  8 Greater Glens Falls Flyers-AD

 8 Scott, Mia 74  8 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 9 Demis, Alexander 72  8 Hawks-AD

 10 Noga, Eric 71. 50  7 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 11 Misener, Katrin 67  7 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 12 Seaver, Robert 65. 50  8 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 13 Jonker-Grems, Hilary 56  8 Crocodiles-AD

 14 Lorch, Abby 55  7 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 15 Robinson, Ella 50  8 Crocodiles-AD

 16 Iannuzzi, Evan 49  8 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 17 Bermejo, Cesar 46  7 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 18 Dylong, Daniel 38  8 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 19 LeCates, Henry 36  7 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 20 Berin, David 35  8 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 21 Trembley, Jenna 33  8 Crocodiles-AD

 22 Bartlett, Carys 28  8 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 23 Burhans, Grace 27  8 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 24 Hancu, Andrei 26  6 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 25 Kowal, Rafael 24  7 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.-AD

 26 DeLuca, Caitlyn 22  8 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 26 Anderson, Jacob 22  8 Northern Tribs Swimming-AD

 28 Melinsky, Sarah 20  6 Unattached-AD

 29 Zaengle, Laurel 19  8 Clark Sports Center-AD

 30 Ward, Lizzy 15  7 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 30 Huther, Sienna 15  8 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 30 Fisher, Adelyn 15  8 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 33 Russell, Maeve 14  8 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 34 Haney, Linnea 13  8 Turbine Swim Club-AD

 35 Swider, Marisa 12  8 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 36 Slote, Jack 11  8 Adirondack Bluefins-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

 8 & Under Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 36 Croke, Allison 11  7 Addison Otters Swim Team-AD

 38 Anderson, Tess 8  7 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 39 Fronheiser, Hannah 7  7 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 40 Lucear, Bella 5  8 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.-AD

 41 Nelson, Isabel 3  7 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 41 Lucchesi, Kendall 3  7 Hawks-AD

 43 Frazee, Virginia 2  8 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 44 McLaren, Shea 1  8 Addison Otters Swim Team-AD

 44 Bickel, Ava 1  7 Unattached-AD

 44 Greene, Nathan 1  8 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 44 Momrow, Emma 1  8 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 44 Hale, Alise 1  8 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 9-10 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Santos, Abigail 170 10 Hawks-AD

 2 Morgan, Hailey 139 10 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 3 Domena, Julia 131 10 Northern Tribs Swimming-AD

 4 Derosia, Chloe 130 10 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 4 Julien, Katie 130 10 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 6 Wang, Emily 118 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 7 Conway, MaryKate 92 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 8 Killane, Shauna 78. 50 10 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 9 Damico, Tierra 74 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 10 Gordon, Jessica 73 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 11 Williams, Mattie 71. 50 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 12 Pepper, Corinne 70  9 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 13 Hampson, Olivia 63. 50 10 Unattached-AD

 14 Bedson, Keara 56 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 15 Leung, Adelaide 32  9 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 16 Pang, Cindy 29. 50 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 17 Russell, Molly 24 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 17 Jensen, Jordan 24 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 19 Nelson, Veronika 21 10 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 20 Bushway, Lillian 20  9 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 20 Jones, Beatrice 20  9 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 20 Nastasia, Twyla 20 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 23 Asciutto, Sarah 19 10 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 23 Yu, Emily 19  9 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 25 Barkevich, Amelia 17 10 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 25 Zwijacz, Alexei 17 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 27 Ostrander, Lauren 16 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 27 Abrams, Emily 16 10 Crocodiles-AD

 29 Salverson, Brenna 15 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 29 Ruddy, Tess 15  9 Addison Otters Swim Team-AD

 31 Reynolds, Maggie 14  9 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 31 Rooney, Emily 14  9 Addison Otters Swim Team-AD

 33 Busseno, Julianna 13 10 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 34 Francois, Haley 12 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 34 Iannuzzi, Aryn 12 10 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 36 Mangini, Maria 11 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 37 Roos, Liz 9 10 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 38 Evans, Zoe 7 10 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 39 Balet, Liza 6 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 40 Watrobski, Kaitlyn 5 10 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 41 Allison, Lila 4 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 42 Croke, Leah 3  9 Addison Otters Swim Team-AD

 43 Semmes, Lindsay 2 10 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 43 Swider, Gabby 2 10 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 43 Helly, Sarah 2 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 46 Stan, Stefi 1  9 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 46 Spencer, Lily 1 10 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 9-10 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Marshall, Samuel 160. 50  9 Hawks-AD

 1 Ward, Scott 160. 50 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 3 Trzewik-Quinn, Tadeusz 146 10 Hawks-AD

 4 Hvizdos, Gregory 139 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 5 Arazi, Yannai 128 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 6 Lipkin, Mark 110. 50  9 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 7 Gregory, Mark 97  9 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 8 Dougherty, Seth 89 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 9 Schingo, Victor 87 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 10 Henkel, Bryce 80  9 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 11 Bennice, Lucas 79 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 12 Moisidis, Alex 73. 50  9 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 13 Murphy, Patrick 68  9 Hawks-AD

 14 Goodspeed, Cameron 61 10 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 15 Wang, Juneau 45  9 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 16 Benkert, Sean 39 10 Hawks-AD

 17 Brosnihan, Thomas 36 10 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 18 Angelopoulos, Theo 35  9 Unattached-AD

 19 Liu, Bryan 34 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 20 Jordan, James 20 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 21 Travis, Matthew 14  9 Crocodiles-AD

 22 Homan, Jackson 12 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 23 Goldleaf, Fin 8 10 Hawks-AD

 23 Barkevich, Jonas 8  9 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 25 Medvedev, Benjamin 6 10 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

 9-10 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 25 Marron, Nicholas 6 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 27 Pece, Logan 5  9 Hawks-AD

 27 Sinnenberg, Matthew 5 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 29 Sadchikov, Phillip 3  9 Hawks-AD

 30 Jonker, Danion 1  9 Crocodiles-AD

 9-10 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Santos, Abigail 170 10 Hawks-AD

 2 Ward, Scott 160. 50 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 2 Marshall, Samuel 160. 50  9 Hawks-AD

 4 Trzewik-Quinn, Tadeusz 146 10 Hawks-AD

 5 Morgan, Hailey 139 10 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 5 Hvizdos, Gregory 139 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 7 Domena, Julia 131 10 Northern Tribs Swimming-AD

 8 Derosia, Chloe 130 10 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 8 Julien, Katie 130 10 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 10 Arazi, Yannai 128 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 11 Wang, Emily 118 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 12 Lipkin, Mark 110. 50  9 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 13 Gregory, Mark 97  9 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 14 Conway, MaryKate 92 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 15 Dougherty, Seth 89 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 16 Schingo, Victor 87 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 17 Henkel, Bryce 80  9 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 18 Bennice, Lucas 79 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 19 Killane, Shauna 78. 50 10 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 20 Damico, Tierra 74 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 21 Moisidis, Alex 73. 50  9 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 22 Gordon, Jessica 73 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 23 Williams, Mattie 71. 50 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 24 Pepper, Corinne 70  9 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 25 Murphy, Patrick 68  9 Hawks-AD

 26 Hampson, Olivia 63. 50 10 Unattached-AD

 27 Goodspeed, Cameron 61 10 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 28 Bedson, Keara 56 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 29 Wang, Juneau 45  9 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 30 Benkert, Sean 39 10 Hawks-AD

 31 Brosnihan, Thomas 36 10 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 32 Angelopoulos, Theo 35  9 Unattached-AD

 33 Liu, Bryan 34 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 34 Leung, Adelaide 32  9 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 35 Pang, Cindy 29. 50 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 36 Jensen, Jordan 24 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 36 Russell, Molly 24 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 38 Nelson, Veronika 21 10 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 39 Nastasia, Twyla 20 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 39 Jordan, James 20 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 39 Bushway, Lillian 20  9 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 39 Jones, Beatrice 20  9 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 43 Yu, Emily 19  9 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 43 Asciutto, Sarah 19 10 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 45 Barkevich, Amelia 17 10 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 45 Zwijacz, Alexei 17 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 47 Abrams, Emily 16 10 Crocodiles-AD

 47 Ostrander, Lauren 16 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 49 Ruddy, Tess 15  9 Addison Otters Swim Team-AD

 49 Salverson, Brenna 15 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 51 Reynolds, Maggie 14  9 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 51 Rooney, Emily 14  9 Addison Otters Swim Team-AD

 51 Travis, Matthew 14  9 Crocodiles-AD

 54 Busseno, Julianna 13 10 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 55 Francois, Haley 12 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 55 Homan, Jackson 12 10 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 55 Iannuzzi, Aryn 12 10 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 58 Mangini, Maria 11 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 59 Roos, Liz 9 10 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 60 Barkevich, Jonas 8  9 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 60 Goldleaf, Fin 8 10 Hawks-AD

 62 Evans, Zoe 7 10 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 63 Balet, Liza 6 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 63 Medvedev, Benjamin 6 10 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 63 Marron, Nicholas 6 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 66 Watrobski, Kaitlyn 5 10 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 66 Sinnenberg, Matthew 5 10 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 66 Pece, Logan 5  9 Hawks-AD

 69 Allison, Lila 4 10 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 70 Sadchikov, Phillip 3  9 Hawks-AD

 70 Croke, Leah 3  9 Addison Otters Swim Team-AD

 72 Helly, Sarah 2 10 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 72 Swider, Gabby 2 10 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 72 Semmes, Lindsay 2 10 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 75 Jonker, Danion 1  9 Crocodiles-AD

 75 Spencer, Lily 1 10 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 75 Stan, Stefi 1  9 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

11-12 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dixon, Alexandra 170 12 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 2 Wyngowski, Maggie 160 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

11-12 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 3 Lau, Christina 140 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 4 Quaglia, Colleen 136 12 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 5 Stebbins-Hopkins, Olivia 124 12 Unattached-AD

 6 Smith, Bailey 123 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 7 Paige, Kamryn 121 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 8 Dong, Yunfan 116 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 9 Serotta, Lauren 112 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 10 Barno, Emily 107 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 11 Stansbury, Clare 96 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 12 Morgan, Liz 83 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 13 Misener, Riley 79 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 14 McCauley, Angela 76 12 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 14 Morse, Natalie 76 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 16 Falvo, Alexis 72 11 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 17 Nelson, Olivia 67. 50 12 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 18 Dong, Kimberly 48. 50 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 19 Elliott, Elaina 44 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 19 Hoyne, Adara 44 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 21 Davis, Suzie 41 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 22 Hartman, Laura 33 12 Northern Tribs Swimming-AD

 23 Dzikowicz, Kayla 23 12 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 24 Misener, Jacqueline 22 11 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 25 Lipkin, Elaine 18 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 26 Bianco, Gabrielle 15 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 27 LeCates, Grace 14 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 28 McGraw, Caroline 13 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 29 Gossin, Camille 9 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 30 Erickson, Stephanie 8 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 30 McCormick, Emily 8 12 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 32 Evans, Gwen 7 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 33 Kowalczyk, Riley 6 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 33 Reinhardt, Sophia 6 12 Unattached-AD

 33 Hansen, Alexandra 6 12 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 36 Anderson, Emma 5 11 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 36 Bergere, Jana 5 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 36 Hamlin, Katie 5 11 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 39 Anthony, Lauren 4 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 39 Draper, Marian 4 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 39 Braga, Dana 4 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 39 Sancilio, Kathryn 4 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 43 Marsh, Samantha 3 12 Hawks-AD

 43 Zegger, Cate 3 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 43 Scriver, Rebecca 3 12 Greater Glens Falls Flyers-AD

 46 Santos, Kaela 2 12 Hawks-AD



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 9:11 AM  3/19/2012  Page 8Adirondack LSC - For Office Use Only License

AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

11-12 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 46 Drury, Millie 2 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 48 Alteri, Emma 1 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

11-12 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Trzewik-Quinn, Seamus 177 12 Hawks-AD

 2 Enright, George 165 12 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 3 Bennice, Clayton 143 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 4 Doyle, Connor 138 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 5 Yu, Steven 137 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 6 Turecky, Filip 129 12 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 7 Mebust, Ted 113 12 Clark Sports Center-AD

 8 McElrath, Ian 107 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 9 Julien, Luke 92 12 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 10 Ludemann, Ryan 77 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 11 Damico, Tanner 75 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 12 Larkin, Jack 70 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 13 O'Connor, Andrew 61 11 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 14 Slocum, Eric 49 11 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 14 Noga, Matthew 49 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 16 Masiello, Cameron 47 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 17 Marron, Nathan 39 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 18 Chen, James 31 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 19 Tello, Sedric 29 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 20 Ren, Erik 27 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 21 McEntee, Brennan 25 12 Hawks-AD

 21 Barno, James 25 11 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 23 Kearney, Matthew 24 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 24 Clarke, Matthew 21 12 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 25 Homan, Joseph 16 12 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 25 Young, Josh 16 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 27 Snyder, Owen 15 12 Greater Glens Falls Flyers-AD

 27 Lamb, Jack 15 11 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 27 Trembley, Joseph 15 11 Crocodiles-AD

 27 Zwijacz, Zachary 15 12 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 31 Marshall, Nicholas 14 12 Hawks-AD

 32 Harding, Brian 13 12 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 33 Farmer, Kyle 12 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 33 Russell, Drew 12 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 35 Haraden, Dylan 11 11 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 35 Kuyl, Leo 11 11 Hawks-AD

 37 Reinhardt, Hunter 9 12 Unattached-AD

 37 Cunningham, Colin 9 12 Greater Glens Falls Flyers-AD

 39 Cartwright, Brendan 8 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 40 Raymond, Zack 6 12 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 40 Stack, John 6 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 42 Liu, Stanley 5 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 43 Kaltak, Kevin 3 11 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 44 Nhan, Justin 2 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 44 Irani, Zaheer 2 11 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

11-12 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Trzewik-Quinn, Seamus 177 12 Hawks-AD

 2 Dixon, Alexandra 170 12 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 3 Enright, George 165 12 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 4 Wyngowski, Maggie 160 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 5 Bennice, Clayton 143 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 6 Lau, Christina 140 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 7 Doyle, Connor 138 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 8 Yu, Steven 137 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 9 Quaglia, Colleen 136 12 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 10 Turecky, Filip 129 12 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 11 Stebbins-Hopkins, Olivia 124 12 Unattached-AD

 12 Smith, Bailey 123 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 13 Paige, Kamryn 121 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 14 Dong, Yunfan 116 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 15 Mebust, Ted 113 12 Clark Sports Center-AD

 16 Serotta, Lauren 112 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 17 McElrath, Ian 107 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 17 Barno, Emily 107 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 19 Stansbury, Clare 96 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 20 Julien, Luke 92 12 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 21 Morgan, Liz 83 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 22 Misener, Riley 79 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 23 Ludemann, Ryan 77 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 24 McCauley, Angela 76 12 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 24 Morse, Natalie 76 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 26 Damico, Tanner 75 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 27 Falvo, Alexis 72 11 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 28 Larkin, Jack 70 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 29 Nelson, Olivia 67. 50 12 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 30 O'Connor, Andrew 61 11 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 31 Noga, Matthew 49 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 31 Slocum, Eric 49 11 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 33 Dong, Kimberly 48. 50 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 34 Masiello, Cameron 47 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 35 Elliott, Elaina 44 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 35 Hoyne, Adara 44 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 37 Davis, Suzie 41 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

11-12 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 38 Marron, Nathan 39 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 39 Hartman, Laura 33 12 Northern Tribs Swimming-AD

 40 Chen, James 31 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 41 Tello, Sedric 29 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 42 Ren, Erik 27 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 43 McEntee, Brennan 25 12 Hawks-AD

 43 Barno, James 25 11 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 45 Kearney, Matthew 24 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 46 Dzikowicz, Kayla 23 12 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 47 Misener, Jacqueline 22 11 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 48 Clarke, Matthew 21 12 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 49 Lipkin, Elaine 18 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 50 Homan, Joseph 16 12 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 50 Young, Josh 16 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 52 Lamb, Jack 15 11 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 52 Trembley, Joseph 15 11 Crocodiles-AD

 52 Snyder, Owen 15 12 Greater Glens Falls Flyers-AD

 52 Bianco, Gabrielle 15 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 52 Zwijacz, Zachary 15 12 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 57 LeCates, Grace 14 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 57 Marshall, Nicholas 14 12 Hawks-AD

 59 Harding, Brian 13 12 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 59 McGraw, Caroline 13 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 61 Russell, Drew 12 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 61 Farmer, Kyle 12 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 63 Haraden, Dylan 11 11 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 63 Kuyl, Leo 11 11 Hawks-AD

 65 Reinhardt, Hunter 9 12 Unattached-AD

 65 Cunningham, Colin 9 12 Greater Glens Falls Flyers-AD

 65 Gossin, Camille 9 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 68 McCormick, Emily 8 12 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 68 Erickson, Stephanie 8 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 68 Cartwright, Brendan 8 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 71 Evans, Gwen 7 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 72 Stack, John 6 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 72 Kowalczyk, Riley 6 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 72 Reinhardt, Sophia 6 12 Unattached-AD

 72 Hansen, Alexandra 6 12 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 72 Raymond, Zack 6 12 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 77 Liu, Stanley 5 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 77 Anderson, Emma 5 11 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 77 Bergere, Jana 5 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 77 Hamlin, Katie 5 11 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 81 Sancilio, Kathryn 4 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

11-12 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 81 Anthony, Lauren 4 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

 81 Braga, Dana 4 12 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 81 Draper, Marian 4 12 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 85 Kaltak, Kevin 3 11 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 85 Scriver, Rebecca 3 12 Greater Glens Falls Flyers-AD

 85 Zegger, Cate 3 12 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 85 Marsh, Samantha 3 12 Hawks-AD

 89 Santos, Kaela 2 12 Hawks-AD

 89 Nhan, Justin 2 11 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 89 Drury, Millie 2 12 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 89 Irani, Zaheer 2 11 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 93 Alteri, Emma 1 12 Ballston Spa Swim Club-AD

13-14 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 McElrath, Emma 140 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 2 Wang, Jessica 139 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 3 Dougherty, Hannah 125 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 4 Killane, Tarah 121 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 5 Williams, Blair 108 14 Unattached-AD

 6 Schwarz, Susie 105 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 7 Fung, Natasha 90 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 8 Weaver, Shawna 84 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 9 Vitolins, Anna 82 13 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 10 Kolakowski, Elle 78 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 11 Gao, Kelly 77 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 12 Caron, Allison 73 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 13 Walkowiak, Paris 64 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 14 Samson, Julia 60 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 15 Gardiner, Alyssa 56 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 16 Rodezno, Bridget 46 14 Hawks-AD

 16 Ishaque, Sedef 46 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 18 Bacon, Miranda 38 13 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 19 Rumpelt, Natalie 37 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 20 Nelson, Rebecca 36 14 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 21 Sandwick, Samantha 35 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 22 Blom, Danielle 34 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 23 Marvin, Aurielle 32 13 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 24 Griffith, Emma 29 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 25 Kelley, Brooke 26 13 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 25 Gardiner, Caitlyn 26 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 27 Herbold, Sarah 24 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 28 Griger, Eden 16 14 Clark Sports Center-AD

 28 Vadney, Zoe 16 14 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 9:11 AM  3/19/2012  Page 12Adirondack LSC - For Office Use Only License

AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 30 Decker, Haley 9 13 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 31 Russo, Alexandra 8 13 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 31 Williams, Annie 8 13 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 31 Smith, Maya 8 13 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 34 Kosakowski, Leigha 7 13 Unattached-AD

 35 LeCates, Abby 6 13 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 35 March, Nicole 6 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 35 Canjura, Ali 6 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 38 Evans, Sarah 5 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 38 Gregory, Margaret 5 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 38 Piascik, Rebecca 5 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 38 Cunningham, Elliana 5 14 Greater Glens Falls Flyers-AD

 42 Keefe, Kristina 4 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 42 Marx, Abigail 4 13 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 44 Heaton, Sara 3 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 45 Schingo, Ashley 2 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 45 Valachovic, Natalie 2 13 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 45 Vandervort, Jenna 2 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 45 Allison, Isabelle 2 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 49 Broder, Emily 1 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 49 Smiljic, Evonna 1 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 49 Dontino, Taylor 1 13 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

13-14 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Smachlo, Miles 157 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 2 Gordon, Luther 144 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 3 Kuyl, Emile 142 14 Hawks-AD

 4 Semmes, Andrew 119 14 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 5 Ongkingco, Joey 113 14 Swim Strong Aquatic Club-AD

 6 Goodspeed, Evan 105 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 7 McColgan, Jimmy 99 14 Hawks-AD

 8 Marilley, Andrew 95 13 Swim Strong Aquatic Club-AD

 9 Ludeke, Chris 91 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 9 Czajkowski, Piotr 91 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 11 MacDonald, Quinn 89 14 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 12 Burdge, Eric 87. 50 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 13 Strayer, Aidan 84 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 14 Conway, Joseph 78 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 15 Davis, Clark 65 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 16 Farmer, Noah 64 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 16 Bebic, Petar 64 13 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 18 Mebust, Sean 52 14 Clark Sports Center-AD

 19 Mosier, John 42 14 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 19 Collison, Jeremy 42 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 21 Stack, George 32 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

13-14 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 22 Irani, Zeeshan 22 13 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 23 Matz, Will 20 13 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 24 Cleworth, Calvin 16 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 25 Buckingham, Erik 14 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 26 Konz, Sean 8 13 Hawks-AD

 27 Taber, Alexander 6. 50 13 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 28 Valentino, Matthew 6 13 Hawks-AD

 28 Sausto, Dan 6 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 30 Matuszyk, Trevor 5 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 31 Miao, Frank 4 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 31 Askew, Tyler 4 14 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 33 Draper, Robert 3 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 33 Dixon, Tristan 3 13 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 35 Hess, Brian 2 14 Hawks-AD

 35 Marks, Stephen 2 14 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 37 Haraden, Jesse 1 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

13-14 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Smachlo, Miles 157 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 2 Gordon, Luther 144 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 3 Kuyl, Emile 142 14 Hawks-AD

 4 McElrath, Emma 140 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 5 Wang, Jessica 139 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 6 Dougherty, Hannah 125 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 7 Killane, Tarah 121 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 8 Semmes, Andrew 119 14 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 9 Ongkingco, Joey 113 14 Swim Strong Aquatic Club-AD

 10 Williams, Blair 108 14 Unattached-AD

 11 Schwarz, Susie 105 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 11 Goodspeed, Evan 105 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 13 McColgan, Jimmy 99 14 Hawks-AD

 14 Marilley, Andrew 95 13 Swim Strong Aquatic Club-AD

 15 Czajkowski, Piotr 91 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 15 Ludeke, Chris 91 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 17 Fung, Natasha 90 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 18 MacDonald, Quinn 89 14 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 19 Burdge, Eric 87. 50 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 20 Weaver, Shawna 84 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 20 Strayer, Aidan 84 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 22 Vitolins, Anna 82 13 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 23 Kolakowski, Elle 78 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 23 Conway, Joseph 78 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 25 Gao, Kelly 77 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 26 Caron, Allison 73 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 27 Davis, Clark 65 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 28 Farmer, Noah 64 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 28 Walkowiak, Paris 64 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 28 Bebic, Petar 64 13 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 31 Samson, Julia 60 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 32 Gardiner, Alyssa 56 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 33 Mebust, Sean 52 14 Clark Sports Center-AD

 34 Rodezno, Bridget 46 14 Hawks-AD

 34 Ishaque, Sedef 46 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 36 Collison, Jeremy 42 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 36 Mosier, John 42 14 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 38 Bacon, Miranda 38 13 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 39 Rumpelt, Natalie 37 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 40 Nelson, Rebecca 36 14 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 41 Sandwick, Samantha 35 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 42 Blom, Danielle 34 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 43 Marvin, Aurielle 32 13 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 43 Stack, George 32 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 45 Griffith, Emma 29 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 46 Kelley, Brooke 26 13 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 46 Gardiner, Caitlyn 26 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 48 Herbold, Sarah 24 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 49 Irani, Zeeshan 22 13 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 50 Matz, Will 20 13 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas-AD

 51 Griger, Eden 16 14 Clark Sports Center-AD

 51 Cleworth, Calvin 16 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 51 Vadney, Zoe 16 14 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 54 Buckingham, Erik 14 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 55 Decker, Haley 9 13 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 56 Konz, Sean 8 13 Hawks-AD

 56 Williams, Annie 8 13 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 56 Smith, Maya 8 13 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 56 Russo, Alexandra 8 13 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 60 Kosakowski, Leigha 7 13 Unattached-AD

 61 Taber, Alexander 6. 50 13 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 62 March, Nicole 6 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 62 Canjura, Ali 6 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 62 LeCates, Abby 6 13 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 62 Sausto, Dan 6 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 62 Valentino, Matthew 6 13 Hawks-AD

 67 Gregory, Margaret 5 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 67 Piascik, Rebecca 5 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 67 Cunningham, Elliana 5 14 Greater Glens Falls Flyers-AD

 67 Matuszyk, Trevor 5 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

13-14 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 67 Evans, Sarah 5 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 72 Marx, Abigail 4 13 Ravena Swim Club Inc.-AD

 72 Keefe, Kristina 4 14 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 72 Miao, Frank 4 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 72 Askew, Tyler 4 14 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 76 Draper, Robert 3 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 76 Dixon, Tristan 3 13 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 76 Heaton, Sara 3 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 79 Schingo, Ashley 2 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 79 Allison, Isabelle 2 13 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 79 Valachovic, Natalie 2 13 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 79 Marks, Stephen 2 14 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 79 Hess, Brian 2 14 Hawks-AD

 79 Vandervort, Jenna 2 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 85 Haraden, Jesse 1 14 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 85 Dontino, Taylor 1 13 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 85 Smiljic, Evonna 1 14 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 85 Broder, Emily 1 14 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 Senior Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hyde, Emily 154 17 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 2 Reinhardt, Olivia 103 16 Unattached-AD

 3 Haraden, Karly 101 15 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 4 Bickel, Jenna 87 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 5 Zemering, Lauren 80 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 6 Ayer, Grace 73 16 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 6 Archer, Leanne 73 18 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 8 Cahill, Kaitlin 72 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 9 Swett, Sara 69 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 10 Powhida, Bethany 67 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 11 O'Donnell, Tara 65 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 12 Bollinger, Hannah 57 15 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 12 Rowe, Katie 57 18 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 14 Sara, Siena 56 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 15 Melofchik, Gloria 55. 50 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 16 Papaleo, Cassie 51 16 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 17 Zentko, Lauren 46 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 18 Barno, Katie 42 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 19 Heyde, Julianne 39. 50 15 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 20 Simon, Chelsey 38 17 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 20 Brown, Christy 38 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 22 Zhou, Kina 37 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 23 Smachlo, Julia 36 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 24 Bopp, Amy 34 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 25 Buyaskas, Kelly 32 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 26 Samson, Olivia 31 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 27 Beckford, Gabriana 30 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 27 Geary, Bridget 30 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 29 Dougherty, Erin 28 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 30 Matuszyk, Grace 25 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 31 Orr, Kate 23 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 31 Frodey, Mikayla 23 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 33 Bohl, Kelsey 21 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 34 Terwilliger, Emma 20 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 35 Askew, Erica 18 15 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 36 Cotrona, Sierra 17 17 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 37 Adams, Brooke 15 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 38 Foley, Heather 13 16 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 39 Canjura, Kristin 11 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 39 Griger, Cassidy 11 17 Clark Sports Center-AD

 39 Rokos, Sam 11 17 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 42 Max, Mallory 10 15 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 43 Pettit, Meghan 8 15 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 44 Pucciarelli, Julia 7 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 44 Lenney, Morgan 7 15 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 44 McMillen, Jessica 7 15 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 47 Das, Nicole 6 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 47 Marchetti, Gabriella 6 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 49 Ferris, Rachel 5 17 Unattached-AD

 50 Gaze, Mackenzie 4 15 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 50 Ouyang, Annie 4 18 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 50 Kelley, Alexis 4 15 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 53 Ferlo, Angela 3 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 53 McCulloch, Molly 3 16 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 53 Bushey, Emily 3 16 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 53 Broder, Alissa 3 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 57 Angelopoulos, Tacia 2 15 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 58 Lanci, Cara 1 16 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 58 Bebic, Marija 1 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 58 Lenney, Erin 1 15 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 Senior Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Smith, Quinn 117 15 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 2 Lednev, Alexander 106 18 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 3 MacDonald, Seth 104 17 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 4 Zyniecki, Reid 99 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 5 Sharkey, Ryan 94 15 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 6 Rolleston, Matthew 90 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD
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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Individual Rankings - Through Event 142

 Senior Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Lawson, Nick 88 16 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 8 Gardiner, Dave 84 17 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 9 Sharkey, Dylan 79 18 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 10 Rowledge, Bobby 69 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 11 Buff, Timothy 64 16 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 12 Santiago, Lucas 59 17 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 13 Beaudoin, Brandon 58 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 14 Nichols, Taylor 55 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 15 Chocko, Gregory 53. 50 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 16 Gregg, Jordan 50 18 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 17 Dreisbach, Alex 49 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 18 Kearney, Thomas 46 18 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 19 Brosnihan, Niko 45 16 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 20 Carroll, Hudson 44 16 Hawks-AD

 21 Lanzi, Antonio 40 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 22 Conley, Michael 37 15 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 22 Gordon, Ryan 37 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 24 Nelson, Cody 32 17 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 24 Nolte, Brian 32 16 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 26 Bosman, Gerhard 31 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 27 Killane, Connor 30 15 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 28 McGovern, Daniel 28 18 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 29 O'Connor, Ryan 27 17 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 30 Monaghan, Tim 20 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 30 Connor, David 20 17 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 30 Melby, Evan 20 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 30 Wells, Emerson 20 15 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 34 Gulitti, Nicholas 18 15 Hawks-AD

 34 Ford, Ben 18 17 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 36 Zemering, Gunnar 13. 50 15 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 37 Penman, Jake 12 15 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 37 Burke, Ryan 12 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 39 Moisidis, Nikos 11 16 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 40 Negri, Brian 7 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 41 Beveridge, Jackson 5 15 Hawks-AD

 41 McCormick, Hank 5 16 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 41 Rao, Arka 5 15 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 44 Fogarty, Aodhan 3 16 Hawks-AD

 44 Mebust, Erik 3 16 Clark Sports Center-AD

 46 Futia, Matthew 2 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 46 Franchi, Anthony 2 17 Crocodiles-AD

 48 Rifkind, Mitchell 1 16 Hawks-AD

 Senior Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Hyde, Emily 154 17 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 2 Smith, Quinn 117 15 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 3 Lednev, Alexander 106 18 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 4 MacDonald, Seth 104 17 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 5 Reinhardt, Olivia 103 16 Unattached-AD

 6 Haraden, Karly 101 15 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 7 Zyniecki, Reid 99 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 8 Sharkey, Ryan 94 15 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 9 Rolleston, Matthew 90 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 10 Lawson, Nick 88 16 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 11 Bickel, Jenna 87 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 12 Gardiner, Dave 84 17 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 13 Zemering, Lauren 80 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 14 Sharkey, Dylan 79 18 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 15 Archer, Leanne 73 18 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 15 Ayer, Grace 73 16 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 17 Cahill, Kaitlin 72 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 18 Swett, Sara 69 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 18 Rowledge, Bobby 69 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 20 Powhida, Bethany 67 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 21 O'Donnell, Tara 65 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 22 Buff, Timothy 64 16 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 23 Santiago, Lucas 59 17 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 24 Beaudoin, Brandon 58 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 25 Bollinger, Hannah 57 15 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 25 Rowe, Katie 57 18 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 27 Sara, Siena 56 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 28 Melofchik, Gloria 55. 50 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 29 Nichols, Taylor 55 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 30 Chocko, Gregory 53. 50 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 31 Papaleo, Cassie 51 16 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 32 Gregg, Jordan 50 18 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 33 Dreisbach, Alex 49 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 34 Kearney, Thomas 46 18 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 34 Zentko, Lauren 46 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 36 Brosnihan, Niko 45 16 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 37 Carroll, Hudson 44 16 Hawks-AD

 38 Barno, Katie 42 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 39 Lanzi, Antonio 40 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 40 Heyde, Julianne 39. 50 15 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 41 Simon, Chelsey 38 17 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 41 Brown, Christy 38 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 43 Conley, Michael 37 15 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 43 Zhou, Kina 37 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 43 Gordon, Ryan 37 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 46 Smachlo, Julia 36 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD
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 Senior Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 47 Bopp, Amy 34 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 48 Buyaskas, Kelly 32 16 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 48 Nolte, Brian 32 16 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 48 Nelson, Cody 32 17 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 51 Samson, Olivia 31 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 51 Bosman, Gerhard 31 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 53 Geary, Bridget 30 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 53 Killane, Connor 30 15 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 53 Beckford, Gabriana 30 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 56 McGovern, Daniel 28 18 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 56 Dougherty, Erin 28 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 58 O'Connor, Ryan 27 17 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 59 Matuszyk, Grace 25 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 60 Orr, Kate 23 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 60 Frodey, Mikayla 23 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 62 Bohl, Kelsey 21 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 63 Melby, Evan 20 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 63 Connor, David 20 17 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 63 Wells, Emerson 20 15 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 63 Monaghan, Tim 20 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 63 Terwilliger, Emma 20 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 68 Ford, Ben 18 17 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 68 Askew, Erica 18 15 Amsterdam Sea Rams-AD

 68 Gulitti, Nicholas 18 15 Hawks-AD

 71 Cotrona, Sierra 17 17 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 72 Adams, Brooke 15 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 73 Zemering, Gunnar 13. 50 15 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 74 Foley, Heather 13 16 Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD

 75 Burke, Ryan 12 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 75 Penman, Jake 12 15 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 77 Rokos, Sam 11 17 Duanesburg Electric Eels-AD

 77 Moisidis, Nikos 11 16 Adirondack Bluefins-AD

 77 Canjura, Kristin 11 17 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 77 Griger, Cassidy 11 17 Clark Sports Center-AD

 81 Max, Mallory 10 15 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 82 Pettit, Meghan 8 15 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 83 Pucciarelli, Julia 7 16 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 83 McMillen, Jessica 7 15 Uncle Sam Swim Club-AD

 83 Lenney, Morgan 7 15 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 83 Negri, Brian 7 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 87 Marchetti, Gabriella 6 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 87 Das, Nicole 6 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 89 Ferris, Rachel 5 17 Unattached-AD

 89 Rao, Arka 5 15 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD
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 Senior Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 89 Beveridge, Jackson 5 15 Hawks-AD

 89 McCormick, Hank 5 16 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 93 Gaze, Mackenzie 4 15 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club-AD

 93 Kelley, Alexis 4 15 Lake Champlain Waves-AD

 93 Ouyang, Annie 4 18 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 96 Fogarty, Aodhan 3 16 Hawks-AD

 96 Bushey, Emily 3 16 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 96 Mebust, Erik 3 16 Clark Sports Center-AD

 96 McCulloch, Molly 3 16 Clinton Cuda Swim Club-AD

 96 Ferlo, Angela 3 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD

 96 Broder, Alissa 3 17 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 102 Futia, Matthew 2 17 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 102 Angelopoulos, Tacia 2 15 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 102 Franchi, Anthony 2 17 Crocodiles-AD

 105 Lanci, Cara 1 16 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.-AD

 105 Lenney, Erin 1 15 Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD

 105 Rifkind, Mitchell 1 16 Hawks-AD

 105 Bebic, Marija 1 16 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD


